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Cotton/jute tote bag - 23 L

« Conscious collection: natural materials and environmentally friendly.
 Large 23-L capacity.

« Backing and attractive finishes thanks to contrasting side panels in
jute canvas.

Cotton canvas tote bag with contrasting side panels in jute canvas. 55
cm ecru cotton handles.

One Size ﬁ

Certifications

VeGaN

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code
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K10253
Cottonl/jute tote bag - 23 L

Dimensions (cm)

AU12

AU09

AUO7
Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ7 - Total width 36.00
AUQ9 - Depth of bottom part 15.00
AU12 - Total height 42.00
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Colours information

Natural
RVB : 229,227,215

Pantone C : 7534C

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

RVB : 229,227,215
Pantone C : 7534C

CD Natural

Turquoise

RVB : 49,180,207
Pantone C : 632C

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX Pantone TCX : 16-4535TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

38.00000

45.00000

45.00000

11.30000

12.70000

50

1




